TIME

7:00 pm
7:05 pm
7:30 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:15 pm

9:45 pm

ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA
TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH
40 SOUTH STREET
FOXBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 02035

September 18, 2013

Location: Gala Meeting Room, Town Hall 7:00 PM

APPOINTMENT

Chair Paul DeFazio
Shannon Sylvia

Ad Hoc Committee

Permanent Municipal Building Comm.

Finance Director, Randy Scollins
Finance Director, Randy Scollins

Conclusion

SUBJECT

Review Agenda
Videotaping ADCOM
Town Hall Project

Town Hall Project
Warrant Articles #1& #2

Reserve Fund Transfer



