

ADVISORY COMMITTEE AGENDA TOWN OF FOXBOROUGH 40 SOUTH STREET FOXBOROUGH, MASSACHUSETTS 02035

September 18, 2013

Location: Gala Meeting Room, Town Hall 7:00 PM

TIME	<u>APPOINTMENT</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
7:00 pm	Chair Paul DeFazio	Review Agenda
7:05 pm	Shannon Sylvia	Videotaping ADCOM
7:30 pm	Ad Hoc Committee	Town Hall Project
8:00 pm	Permanent Municipal Building Comm.	Town Hall Project
8:30 pm	Finance Director, Randy Scollins	Warrant Articles #1& #2
9:15 pm	Finance Director, Randy Scollins	Reserve Fund Transfer
9:45 pm	Conclusion	